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Sporcu Soyad1

Yarisma Ismi: Skeet 15 Temmuz Milli Birlik Ve Demokrasi Kupas1 (Count = 81)

Sporcu Dogum Tarihi

Kategori

Disiplin: Skeet (Count = 81)

22835 MUHAMMET SEYHUN KAYA 3.06.2004 Biyiik Erkek
23163|OSMAN SILEK 22.04.1963 Bilyiik Erkek
22836 AHMET BARAN 24.08.2005 Biyiik Erkek
23164|0OZDEN TUNCKOL 25.03.1962 Bilyiik Erkek
22819 MEHMET CANDAN 15.01.1969 Biyiik Erkek
22813|ORHAN TOKLU 20.11.1968 Bllyiik Erkek
23778 FATIH KARASOLAK 11.01.1977 Biyiik Erkek
22812|NAFiz ONAL 2.05.1993 Bllyiik Erkek
23946 MUSTAFA YURUK 1.08.1984 Biyiik Erkek
21110|OKAN YUCE 30.04.1968 Blyiik Erkek
22815/ ISMAIL GOCEN 4.09.1965 Biyiik Erkek
22791|HUSEYIN BAHCIVAN 23.04.1969 Bilyiik Erkek
22805 AHMET ONUR 29.12.1977 Bilyiik Erkek
22787|MURAT UGUR 19.09.1972 Bilyiik Erkek
24003 EMRE OGUT 3.07.1986 Bilyiik Erkek
20949|KUTAY KUT 18.03.1979 Bilyiik Erkek
22816 HASAN DURGUT 12.07.1964 Bilyiik Erkek
22830|KAAN BEYAZ 22.10.1986 Bilyiik Erkek
22859 AHMET YASILAK 2.01.1972 Bilyiik Erkek
21092| ARDA DOLEN 23.03.1986 Bilyiik Erkek
20981 TAHSIN TEMELKURAN 29.01.1972 Bilyiik Erkek
23165|SALAHI ZAIMOGLU 26.12.1993 Bilyiik Erkek
22795 FATIH BARAN 20.02.1977 Bilyiik Erkek
22799 MURAT ATCABAR 15.06.1969 Bilyiik Erkek
21075/ SAMI ALEMDAR 17.03.1981 Bilyiik Erkek
23139|AYDIN TOLGA CILINGIR 13.01.1975 Bilyiik Erkek
22811 MURAT BARIS 11.07.1970 Bilyiik Erkek
23327|ALIi HAYDAR ERDOGAN 27.09.1969 Bilyiik Erkek
22827 AYHAN TURBAY 30.11.1967 Bilyiik Erkek
22118| AHMET ERKEC 20.07.1982 Bilyiik Erkek
22804/ SERMET 0zGODE 31.08.1964 Bilyiik Erkek
22793 BILGIN USTUNDAG 21.02.1971 Buyiik Erkek
22828 MEVLUT BALKANCI 11.06.1982 Bilyiik Erkek
22786| MUSTAFA SERHAT SAHIN 7.07.1992 Bilyiik Erkek
22821 AHMET YURT 5.05.1978 Bilyiik Erkek
22803|SERIF AYCI 18.02.1964 Bilyiik Erkek
22792/ SADIK ERDOGMUS 26.09.1970 Bilyiik Erkek
23238|ERAN KARASO 1.05.1982 Bilyiik Erkek
23996 CEMRE BUMIN 14.12.1995 Bilyiik Erkek
22824| MURAT AKCAY 25.03.1971 Bilyiik Erkek
22823 ESREF TEKIN 16.06.1980 Bilyiik Erkek
22817 BARIS YAVAS 31.08.1979 Biyiik Erkek
23365|SALIH ODAY 22.05.1979 Bilyiik Erkek
23997 IBRAHIM AKGURCU 1.09.2003 Biyiik Erkek
22794|KEMAL MADENCIOGLU 28.01.1998 Bilyiik Erkek
23837 |ISTIKLAL iLHAK METAY 25.05.1971 Blyiik Erkek
24006 HASAN KUTLU 24.02.1982 Bilyiik Erkek
23986/ EMIR ALIQ ERBILEK 8.05.1989 Buyiik Erkek
24004|CAHIT SEVEN 7.03.2003 Bilyiik Erkek
22833|SENA CAN 10.11.2001 Biiyiik Kadin
23148|CIGDEM 0OZYAMAN OZENIR 7.10.1985 Biiyiik Kadin
23839 BUSRANUR CAKIROGLU 4.05.1999 Biiyiik Kadin
23145 ALEYNA TUTAL 30.08.2000 Biiyiik Kadin




22834|AYLIN

23838 MERAL

22841 MUHAMMET TUGSAT
23693/ SAVAS BERK
22839 ERDEM

22849 AHMET HAKAN
22850 MUSTAFA BATUHAN
22851 MUHITTIN CAN
23330/ YUSUF DEMIR
22838/ ALi CAN

23699 AHMET

24005 DUHAN

23144/ AYSEGUL
22853 SUKRAN NAZ
23169|KADIR

22848 FEVZI
23243|MEHMET ALI
23248|SALIM

23633 RASIM

23241 HAKAN

21146 RAMAZAN
22807 HAKAN

23692 MUSTAFA GENC
23154 NAMIK KEMAL
22844 ATIF YAVUZ
23245 OLGUN

23936 HASAN

22856 HAVVA

SARMAT

ERENSOY METAY

KILIC
UZUN
OZKURAL
TUZCU
SANLI
ONUR
AKCAY
ARABACI
MERMER
ARAPOGLU
ZENCIR
ERKOC
BILEK
BENER
CERAN
CANOGULLARI
ENER
ALEMDAR
BELLI
CANTEKIN
OZTURK
YILMAZ
SARMAT
AYDINTAS
CERAN
KOSE

7.12.1993
19.01.1978
1.01.2004
13.06.2006
20.08.2004
18.02.2006
4.10.2007
15.05.2008
1.06.2004
19.04.2004
26.06.2008
14.03.2007
9.03.2006
29.02.2008
19.06.1951
2.03.1961
22.03.1960
14.07.1948
14.08.1952
25.09.1957
1.03.1961
12.06.1964
29.12.1964
10.12.1962
2.09.1956
26.09.1962
22.04.2009
1.10.2009

Biiyiik Kadin
Biiyiik Kadin
Geng Erkek
Geng Erkek
Geng Erkek
Geng Erkek
Geng Erkek
Geng Erkek
Geng Erkek
Geng Erkek
Geng Erkek
Geng Erkek
Geng Kadin
Geng Kadin
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Veteran Erkek
Yildiz Erkek(Shotgun)
Yildiz Kadin(Shotgun)



